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time

9am

9.25am
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10am
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ECQ @ Coombelands Jan 2024

F Horse Name

Class 1

f Fielden Schnapps

E Coedduon Lily

| shanaghan new horizon
I Castle Diamond
ELucy

t Dun Stoppable

#Jula Candle light

L Betsi

I Sailin Dandy

F Hillin Morgan

F Sedgemoore Crispin

F Hillin Camelot

# Touch of Tourmaline

E Sannanvalley Spangle
1Crumpwell Haddi
/Moyne Cracker (Zeus)
J Master Tickle Mouse
¢ Roughtor 320

F Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy)
\ Moody Mag

\ Egyptian Prince
1Trooper

F Dilly

F Aero

4 MS Houdini

£ Archie

| Fred

E Buddy

Member School

Warden Park Academy
Warden Park Academy
Warden Park Academy
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Sutton Valence School
Bedales

Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School

St Catherines School, Bramley

St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley
St Gregory's Catholic School
The Weald School

Churchers College

Churchers College

Churchers College

Cranbrook School

Great Walstead School

Great Walstead School
Highfield School

North Downs Primary School
Atelier 21

Atelier 21

Competing As

team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
Team
Team
Team
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual

Team Name

warden park academy
warden park academy
warden park academy
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School

Beechwood Lions
Beechwood Lions
Beechwood Lions

St Catherine\'s Bramley
St Catherine\'s Bramley
St Catherine\'s Bramley
St Catherine\'s Bramley

The Weald

Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Cranbrook School

Class Name

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1



10.20am

10.45am

11.10am

11.27am

© 0O NO O B~ WN -~

19

24
25
26
27
28
29

45
46
47
48
49
50

Class 2

/Moyne Cracker (Zeus)
#Touch of Tourmaline
E Sannanvalley Spangle
J Master Tickle Mouse
¢ Roughtor 320

I Castle Diamond

#Jula Candle light
1Trooper

F Aero

E Gorty Cross

E Mullagh Shane

E Seamus xi

£ MS Houdini

E Cymcownwy Princess
(Miners Echo

E Rock Melody

JViva La Milky Bar Kid
¢ Billy Joe

¢ Hill view Django

I Worsenden Martha

k Muffin

(Rowdown Rose-Marie
\ Alfie

| Fred

5mins course walk

I Diptford Lucky Charm
¢ Lottie

£ Bruce

| Linton Springs
(Deise Mesmerise

| Brave & Blazing Boy

St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley
St Gregory's Catholic School
The Weald School
Windlesham House School
Sutton Valence School
Cranbrook School

Great Walstead School
Guildford High School
Guildford High School
Guildford High School
Highfield School

Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk
Pipers Corner

Prior's Field School

Shoreham College

The Petersfield School

The Petersfield School
Twyford School

Twyford School

Twyford School

Twyford School

Atelier 21

Sutton Valence School
Cranleigh

team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
team ?
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team

individual
individual

Alton School (was Alton Convent Schoo individual

Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School

team
team
team

St Catherine\'s Bramley
St Catherine\'s Bramley
St Catherine\'s Bramley

The Weald
Windlesham House School

Cranbrook School

GHS
GHS
GHS

Shoreham College

Team Twyford
Team Twyford
Team twyford
Team twyford

Cranleigh
Alton School
Bedea€™s
Bedea€™s
Bedea€™s

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



12noon

12.27pm

12.50pm

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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51
52
53
57
58
35
36
37
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
40
54
55
56

(Toureen Bob
FROSSCON MIA
F Cloncroi Daniel
[ Spirit Boskill

I Just Badger

L Teddy

L Petarco
FSierra

I Ballyneety Fiona\'s Millions

¢ Plasnewydd Archie

F Runnymede Sammy
(Jet

ESherbert

¢On The Beat (Bobby)
SKing Il

/Barrack Field Danny

I Killagoola Boy

(An Buachaill Ban Bui

£ Cloontuskert Lady Katie

Class 3

E Seamus xi

L Teddy

[ Spirit Boskill

M Just Badger

t Diptford Lucky Charm
/Bruce

I Shanbo Beatrix Boy
JReach for the Stars

I Runnymede Sammy

/Mahurna Shamra Playboy

¢ Plasnewydd Archie

Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Burgess Hill Girls
Chailey School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School
Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

The Weald School
Benenden

Benenden

Benenden

Guildford High School
St Teresa's School
Burgess Hill Girls
Chailey School

Sutton Valence School

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Alton School (was Alton Convent Schoo individual

Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College

team
team
team
team
individual

St Teresa\'s

St Teresa\'s

St Teresa\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

The Weald
Benenden
Benenden
Benenden

Alton School

Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s
Team Churcher\'s

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3



1.15pm

1.40pm

2.00pm

2.20pm

2.45pm

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

69
70
63
64
33
71
72
73
74
40
75
76
77
78
55
54
62
79
80
65

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
80
79

F Longfield Aphrodite

| Good Brandy
ESherbert

¢On The Beat (Bobby)
ERock Melody

E Desperado

E Miss Twinkle Toes

F Freddie Fly

M Knockmeal Jump for Joy
/Barrack Field Danny

I Streamstown Dolly
(Pilot

L Rock Me Ralph

\ Cyber Rocket

(An Buachaill Ban Bui
I Killagoola Boy

(Jet

I Phoenix

FJacks Choice

SKing I

[ Winalotty

(Tinkas Arctic Star
1Killycloghan First Lady
I Corrieview Molly

E Cymcownwy Princess
(Miners Echo

E Cre Dhubh Boy

Class 4

| Good Brandy
FJacks Choice
I Phoenix

Cranbrook School
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Prior's Field School

Seaford College

The College of Richard Collyer
The Weald School

The Weald School

The Weald School

Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Benenden

Benenden

Benenden

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Claremont School
Hurtwood House

Lancing College

Oathall Community College
Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk
Pipers Corner

Prior's Field School

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
team
team

Cranbrook School
Cranleigh Blue
Cranleigh Blue
Cranleigh Blue

Seaford

The Weald
The Weald
The Weald
Bedea€™s
Bedea€™s
Bedea€™s
Benenden
Benenden
Benenden
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold

Hurtwood House
Lancing College

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



89
83
84
87
90
73
74
78
91

(Tinkas Arctic Star
1Killycloghan First Lady

I Corrieview Molly

E Cre Dhubh Boy

E Greenhall Vivendi Cruz

F Freddie Fly

M Knockmeal Jump for Joy
\ Cyber Rocket

F Tiger

E Olympia

Hurtwood House

Lancing College

Oathall Community College
Prior's Field School

Seaford College

The Weald School

The Weald School
Benenden

Churchers College
Hurstpierpoint College

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Hurtwood House
Lancing College

Seaford
The Weald
The Weald

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4






