ECQ @ Coombelands Jan 2024

approx time	order	bridle no	F Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
			Class 1				
9am	1	7	F Fielden Schnapps	Warden Park Academy	team	warden park academy	Class 1
	2	8	E Coedduon Lily	Warden Park Academy	team	warden park academy	Class 1
	3	9	I shanaghan new horizon	Warden Park Academy	team	warden park academy	Class 1
	4	10	↑ Castle Diamond	Windlesham House School	team	Windlesham House School	Class 1
	5	11	E Lucy	Windlesham House School	team	Windlesham House School	Class 1
	6	12	F Dun Stoppable	Windlesham House School	team	Windlesham House School	Class 1
	7	13	/Jula Candle light	Sutton Valence School	individual		Class 1
	8	14	L Betsi	Bedales	individual		Class 1
	9	15	↑Sailin Dandy	Beechwood Park School	Team	Beechwood Lions	Class 1
	10	16	F Hillin Morgan	Beechwood Park School	Team	Beechwood Lions	Class 1
9.25am	11	17	F Sedgemoore Crispin	Beechwood Park School	Team	Beechwood Lions	Class 1
	12	18	F Hillin Camelot	Beechwood Park School	individual		Class 1
	13	1	/Touch of Tourmaline	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 1
	14	2	E Sannanvalley Spangle	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 1
	15	3	1Crumpwell Haddi	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 1
	16	4	/ Moyne Cracker (Zeus)	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 1
	17	5	J Master Tickle Mouse	St Gregory's Catholic School	individual		Class 1
	18	6	S Roughtor 320	The Weald School	individual	The Weald	Class 1
9.45am	19	19	F Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy)	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 1
	20	20	\ Moody Mag	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 1
	21	21	\ Egyptian Prince	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 1
	22	22	1Trooper	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School	Class 1
	23	23	F Dilly	Great Walstead School	individual		Class 1
	24	24	F Aero	Great Walstead School	individual		Class 1
10am	25	25	/ MS Houdini	Highfield School	individual		Class 1
	26	26	/ Archie	North Downs Primary School	individual		Class 1
	27		l Fred	Atelier 21			
	28		E Buddy	Atelier 21			

			Class 2				
10.20am	1	4	/ Moyne Cracker (Zeus)	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 2
	2	1	/Touch of Tourmaline	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 2
	3	2	E Sannanvalley Spangle	St Catherines School, Bramley	team	St Catherine\'s Bramley	Class 2
	4	5	J Master Tickle Mouse	St Gregory's Catholic School	individual		Class 2
	5	6	S Roughtor 320	The Weald School	individual	The Weald	Class 2
	6	10	↑ Castle Diamond	Windlesham House School	individual	Windlesham House School	Class 2
	7	13	/Jula Candle light	Sutton Valence School	individual		Class 2
	8	22	1Trooper	Cranbrook School	team ?	Cranbrook School	Class 2
	9	24	F Aero	Great Walstead School	individual		Class 2
	10	27	E Gorty Cross	Guildford High School	team	GHS	Class 2
10.45am	11	28	E Mullagh Shane	Guildford High School	team	GHS	Class 2
	12	29	E Seamus xi	Guildford High School	team	GHS	Class 2
	13	30	/ MS Houdini	Highfield School	individual		Class 2
	14	31	E Cymcownwy Princess	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk	individual		Class 2
	15	32	(Miners Echo	Pipers Corner	individual		Class 2
	16	33	E Rock Melody	Prior's Field School	individual		Class 2
	17	34	J Viva La Milky Bar Kid	Shoreham College	individual	Shoreham College	Class 2
	18	38	§ Billy Joe	The Petersfield School	individual		Class 2
11.10am	19	39	§ Hill view Django	The Petersfield School	individual		Class 2
	20	41	ł Worsenden Martha	Twyford School	team	Team Twyford	Class 2
	21	42	ł Muffin	Twyford School	team	Team Twyford	Class 2
	22	43	(Rowdown Rose-Marie	Twyford School	team	Team twyford	Class 2
	23	44	\ Alfie	Twyford School	team	Team twyford	Class 2
			l Fred	Atelier 21			
			5mins course walk				
11.27am	24	45	F Diptford Lucky Charm	Sutton Valence School	individual		Class 2
	25	46	§ Lottie	Cranleigh	individual	Cranleigh	Class 2
	26	47	<i>I</i> Bruce	Alton School (was Alton Convent Scho	o individual	Alton School	Class 2
	27	48	I Linton Springs	Bede's Senior School	team	Bede's	Class 2
	28	49	(Deise Mesmerise	Bede's Senior School	team	Bede's	Class 2
	29	50	I Brave & Blazing Boy	Bede's Senior School	team	Bede's	Class 2

	30	51	(Toureen Bob	Beechwood Park School	individual		Class 2
	31	52	FROSSCON MIA	Beechwood Park School	individual		Class 2
	32	53	F Cloncroi Daniel	Beechwood Park School	individual		Class 2
	33	57	[Spirit Boskill	Burgess Hill Girls	individual		Class 2
	34	58	Nust Badger	Chailey School	individual		Class 2
	35	35	L Teddy	St Teresa's School	team	St Teresa\'s	Class 2
	36	36	l Petarco	St Teresa's School	team	St Teresa\'s	Class 2
12noon	37	37	F Sierra	St Teresa's School	team	St Teresa\'s	Class 2
	38	59	↑ Ballyneety Fiona\'s Millions	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 2
	39	60	S Plasnewydd Archie	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 2
	40	61	l Runnymede Sammy	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 2
	41	62	(Jet	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2
	42	63	E Sherbert	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2
	43	64	S On The Beat (Bobby)	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2
	44	65	S King III	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2
	45	40	/ Barrack Field Danny	The Weald School	individual	The Weald	Class 2
	46	54	l Killagoola Boy	Benenden	team	Benenden	Class 2
	47	55	(An Buachaill Ban Bui	Benenden	team	Benenden	Class 2
12.27pm	48	56	/ Cloontuskert Lady Katie	Benenden	team	Benenden	Class 2
	4	0.4	Class 3	Cuildford High Cobood	to alterial conf		Class 2
40 E0nm	1	81 25	E Seamus xi	Guildford High School St Teresa's School	individual		Class 3
12.50pm	2	35 57	L Teddy		individual		Class 3
	3	57	[Spirit Boskill	Burgess Hill Girls	individual		Class 3
	4	58	Nust Badger	Chailey School Sutton Valence School	individual		Class 3
	5	45 47	F Diptford Lucky Charm		individual	Alton School	Class 3
	6	47 66	/ Bruce	Alton School (was Alton Convent School			Class 3
	7	66	Shanbo Beatrix Boy	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 3
	8	67 64	J Reach for the Stars	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 3
	9	61	F Runnymede Sammy	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 3
	10	68	/ Mahurna Shamra Playboy	Churchers College	team	Team Churcher\'s	Class 3
	11	60	S Plasnewydd Archie	Churchers College	individual		Class 3

1.15pm	12	69	F Longfield Aphrodite	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School	Class 3
	13	70	I Good Brandy	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Blue	Class 3
	14	63	E Sherbert	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Blue	Class 3
	15	64	S On The Beat (Bobby)	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Blue	Class 3
	16	33	E Rock Melody	Prior's Field School	individual		Class 3
	17	71	E Desperado	Seaford College	individual	Seaford	Class 3
	18	72	E Miss Twinkle Toes	The College of Richard Collyer	individual		Class 3
	19	73	F Freddie Fly	The Weald School	team	The Weald	Class 3
	20	74	NKnockmeal Jump for Joy	The Weald School	team	The Weald	Class 3
	21	40	/ Barrack Field Danny	The Weald School	team	The Weald	Class 3
1.40pm	22	75	NStreamstown Dolly	Bede's Senior School	team	Bede's	Class 3
	23	76	(Pilot	Bede's Senior School	team	Bede's	Class 3
	24	77	l Rock Me Ralph	Bede's Senior School	team	Bede's	Class 3
	25	78	\ Cyber Rocket	Benenden	team	Benenden	Class 3
	26	55	(An Buachaill Ban Bui	Benenden	team	Benenden	Class 3
	27	54	l Killagoola Boy	Benenden	team	Benenden	Class 3
	28	62	(Jet	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Gold	Class 3
	29	79	l Phoenix	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Gold	Class 3
2.00pm	30	80	F Jacks Choice	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Gold	Class 3
	31	65	S King III	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh Gold	Class 3
	32		[Winalotty	Claremont School			
	33	82	(Tinkas Arctic Star	Hurtwood House	individual	Hurtwood House	Class 3
	34	83	1Killycloghan First Lady	Lancing College	individual	Lancing College	Class 3
	35	84	P Corrieview Molly	Oathall Community College	individual		Class 3
	36	85	E Cymcownwy Princess	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk	individual		Class 3
	37	86	(Miners Echo	Pipers Corner	individual		Class 3
2.20pm	38	87	ECre Dhubh Boy	Prior's Field School	individual		Class 3
0 1Enm	4	00	Class 4	Cranlaigh	toom	Cranlaigh	Class 4
2.45pm	1	88	I Good Brandy	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	
	2	80	F Jacks Choice	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 4
	3	79	l Phoenix	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 4

4	89	(Tinkas Arctic Star	Hurtwood House	individual	Hurtwood House	Class 4
5	83	1Killycloghan First Lady	Lancing College	individual	Lancing College	Class 4
6	84	P Corrieview Molly	Oathall Community College	individual		Class 4
7	87	ECre Dhubh Boy	Prior's Field School	individual		Class 4
8	90	E Greenhall Vivendi Cruz	Seaford College	individual	Seaford	Class 4
9	73	f Freddie Fly	The Weald School	individual	The Weald	Class 4
10	74	§ Knockmeal Jump for Joy	The Weald School	individual	The Weald	Class 4
11	78	\ Cyber Rocket	Benenden	individual		Class 4
12	91	l Tiger	Churchers College	individual		Class 4
13		E Olympia	Hurstpierpoint College			